
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

100K

200K

01/08/2024 152,161 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

18/07/2024 152,160 Miles ADVERT

04/04/2024 147,743 Miles MOT

21/03/2023 141,432 Miles MOT

20/03/2023 141,432 Miles MOT

25/03/2022 133,250 Miles MOT

29/03/2021 122,944 Miles MOT

26/03/2020 114,414 Miles MOT

26/03/2019 104,654 Miles MOT

27/03/2018 94,760 Miles MOT

29/03/2017 84,057 Miles MOT

18/02/2016 74,453 Miles MOT

09/05/2015 67,000 Miles DVLA

09/02/2015 66,838 Miles MOT

29/01/2015 66,000 Miles DVLA

10/01/2013 15,000 Miles DVLA

26/10/2012 15,078 Miles UK TRADE

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

04/04/2015 N/A 9 years 3 months

04/04/2015 04/04/2015 1 day

20/02/2012 04/04/2015 3 years 1 month

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

04/04/2024

03/04/2025

147,743 Miles

164845649368

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

21/03/2023

28/03/2024

141,432 Miles

210503255430

N/A

Rear Exhaust mounting defective (6.1.2 (a)). O�side Rear Tyre
worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

Nearside Front Inner Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot
severely deteriorated (6.1.7 (g) (i))

Pass

20/03/2023

N/A

141,432 Miles

661586272803

O�side Front Headlamp levelling device inoperative (4.1.5 (a)).
Nearside Front Headlamp levelling device inoperative (4.1.5
(a)). Nearside Front Inner Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint
excessively worn (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Windscreen
wiper does not clear the windscreen e�ectively (3.4 (b) (ii))

Rear Exhaust mounting defective (6.1.2 (a)). O�side Rear Tyre
worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

Nearside Front Inner Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot
severely deteriorated (6.1.7 (g) (i))

Fail

25/03/2022

28/03/2023

133,250 Miles

866261336650

N/A

O�side Rear Brakes marginally low on performance

N/A

Pass

25/03/2022

N/A

133,250 Miles

668367348847

Nearside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint excessively worn
(5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Position lamp not working (4.2.1
(a) (ii))

O�side Rear Brakes marginally low on performance

N/A

Fail

29/03/2021

28/03/2022

122,944 Miles

500684937765

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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29/03/2021

N/A

122,944 Miles

612156010329

O�side Front Inner Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot
split or insecure, no longer prevents the ingress of dirt (6.1.7
(g) (ii)). Nearside Side repeater not working (4.4.1 (a) (ii))

N/A

N/A

Fail

26/03/2020

28/03/2021

114,414 Miles

825281406033

N/A

Nearside Rear Nail in tyre ()

O�side Front Inner Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot
severely deteriorated (6.1.7 (g) (i))

Pass

26/03/2020

N/A

114,414 Miles

639709980274

Windscreen washer provides insu�cient washer liquid (3.5
(a))

Nearside Rear Nail in tyre ()

O�side Front Inner Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot
severely deteriorated (6.1.7 (g) (i))

Fail

26/03/2019

28/03/2020

104,654 Miles

448223166433

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on
edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

26/03/2019

N/A

104,654 Miles

872025913388

O�side Front Coil spring fractured or broken (5.3.1 (b) (i))

Nearside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint has slight play
(5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn
on edge (5.2.3 (e)). Rear All direction indicators slightly
discoloured Faded in colour (4.4.3 (a)). O�side Rear Tyre worn
close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Fail

27/03/2018

28/03/2019

94,760 Miles

117111148601

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

29/03/2017

28/03/2018

84,057 Miles

203542634186

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

29/03/2017

N/A

84,057 Miles

391593128106

Nearside Front Tyre tread depth below requirements of
1.6mm (4.1.E.1). O�side Front Tyre has ply or cords exposed
(4.1.D.1b)

N/A

N/A

Fail
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18/02/2016

20/02/2017

74,453 Miles

245251206380

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

09/02/2015

20/02/2016

66,838 Miles

506790445002

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 152,161 Miles as of 01/08/2024

Vehicle Ford Focus

Trade Value £1,546

Retail Value £2,153

Supermarket Value £2,087

Independent Value £2,084

Franchise Value £2,200

 152,161 Miles as of 01/08/2024

Vehicle Ford Focus 1.6 TDCi Zetec Hatchback 5dr Diesel Manual Euro 5 (s/s) (115 ps)

Trade £150

Retail Value £1,947

Part Exchange £150

Private £1,110

152,161 Miles as of 01/08/2024

VRM FH61KXR

VIN WF0KXXGCBKCB70060

Retail £2,601 £2,193 £1,813

Trade £2,003 £1,689 £1,396
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1

Sold

(https://d2qye6lvsta6t1.cloudfront.net/9d0df0622006c8fb7aa011e805a31bd2/1.jpg)

1 of 4

 

18/07/2024

7

£1,600

152,160 Miles

Ashley

Independent

Selling my ford focus as  needing bigger  car  6  speed gear  box Bluetooth Stereo Air-

conditioning long ... Read More
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36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

27%

71.9%

B

109 g/Km

£20

N/A

£1,258

12,233 Annual Miles

£80.61

784 Miles

46 MPG

64 MPG

56 MPG

N/A

15

£472

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 01/08/2024 13:47, No Finance

01/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 01/08/2024 13:47, 2 Previous Keepers found

01/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 01/08/2024 13:47, No records found
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